Finish
White/Black Fins Blank
All Black B
Silver/Black Fins S
Beam Spread
Spot -B15
Flood -B40
Wide Flood -B70

result in reduced lamp life and voided
warranty.
SPECIFICATION
11,000lm/125W
LCALD6X11 - 6” LUMEN CANNON LED
PENDANT/CEILING MOUNT ARCHITECTURAL DOWNLIGHT
“THE COMPLETE LIGHTING SOLUTION”     VISIT US AT : WWW.LITON.COM    PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
11,000lm/125W
LCALD6X11 - 6” LUMEN CANNON LED
PENDANT/CEILING MOUNT ARCHITECTURAL DOWNLIGHT
Mounting Accessories
Ordering Fixture Finish Options
ORDERING – Example: LPCM12W
Pendant Accessory for Flat Ceilings
Ordering Fixture Finish Options
12” Extension LPCM12 White W None Blank
18” Extension LPCM18 Black B 2-Circuit -2CCT
24” Extension LPCM24 Natural N Wall Plug
Adapter
-PI
36” Extension LPCM36
48” Extension LPCM48
Pendant Accessory for Sloped Ceilings
Ordering Fixture Finish
12” Extension LPCMJ12 White W
18” Extension LPCMJ18 Black B
24” Extension LPCMJ24 Natural N
36” Extension LPCMJ36
48” Extension LPCMJ48
Square Ceiling Adapter
Ordering Fixture Finish
12” Extension LPCMQ12 White W
18” Extension LPCMQ18 Black B
24” Extension LPCMQ24
36” Extension LPCMQ36
48” Extension LPCMQ48
Cable Extension Kit
Ordering Fixture Finish
72” Max LPCMC72 White W
120” Max
Sloped Ceiling
LPCMCJ120 Black B
Track Mount for 6” Lumen Cannon